
 

Liverpool Old Hebrew Congregation 
Registered Charity No 1089175 

 
Heritage Season 

150 years of Princes Road Synagogue 
 

September 2024: Theme: People & Place and Civic launch event and concerts  
• Sunday 8th September 2024: Civic event to launching the season; Classical Concert introduced by 

maestro Gerard Schwarz with Julian Schwarz (cello) and Marika Bournaki (piano); Organ recital 
by Professor Ian Tracey and reception (with afternoon tea) 

• Monday 16th September 2024 (afternoon): People by Dr Lee R Kendall and Robin Makin 
• Sunday 22nd September 2024: Jazz Concert by Jeremy Sassoon 
• Monday 23rd September 2024 (afternoon): Migration and Place by Dr Lee R Kendall and Robin Makin  

 

October 2024: Theme: Charity &Philanthropy and Rituals 
• Monday 7th October 2024 (afternoon): Charity and Philanthropy by Dr Lee R Kendall and Robin Makin 
• Monday 28th October 2024 (afternoon): Death and Mourning by Dr Lee R Kendall and Robin Makin 

  

November 2024: Theme: Civic Life and Remembrance Day at the Athenaeum 
• Sunday 10th November 2024:  Remembrance Day at the Athenaeum in Liverpool – Civic Life 

with Dame Louise Ellman, Rabbi Ariel Abel, Robin Makin.   There will be talks about some of the 
proprietors of the Athenaeum and politicians connected with the Liverpool Old Hebrew Congregation. 
Thereafter Roger Phillips (Chair of the Athenaeum) will chair a panel event. 

• Monday 11th November 2024 (afternoon): Civil Society and Politics by Dr Lee R Kendall and Robin 
Makin 

• Monday 25th November 2024 (afternoon): Cotton and Clothes by Dr Lee R Kendall and Robin Makin 
  
December 2024: Theme: Education and Learning and Choral Traditions of LOHC 

• Sunday 8th December 2024 (day event): Choral Traditions of Liverpool Old Hebrew 
Congregation with Naomi Hoyland and Cantor Edward Marks 

• Monday 9th December 2024 (afternoon): Education and Learning by Dr Lee R Kendall and Robin 
Makin  
 

January 2025: Theme: Trade and Occupations and Klezmer Concert  
• Sunday 12th January 2025: Klezmer concert by Klezmerish  
• Monday 13th January 2025 (afternoon): Artisans by Dr Lee R Kendall and Robin Makin 
• Monday 27th January 2025 (afternoon): Retailers by Dr Lee R Kendall and Robin Makin 

 

February 2025: Theme: Art and Culture 
• Monday 10th February 2025 (afternoon): Art by Dr Lee R Kendall and Robin Makin 
• Monday 24th February 2025 (afternoon): Architecture, Monuments and Sculpture by Dr Lee R 

Kendall and Robin Makin 
 

Registration for Heritage Season 
 

Please register your interest and support:  
1. On the website  www.princesroad.org (click on ‘Heritage season’) and fill in online;  
or  
2. Scan this QR code to get the online form:   
 

http://www.princesroad.org/

